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Hrac

Kozak Jifi, ing.
Raclavsky Pavel
Vicenik FrantiSek
Stovitek Petr
Tichy Stanislav ml.
Hruby Petr
Zahalka Pavel
Uhlif Jifi

Bohadlo Vladimir
Plas Miroslav
Klement Miroslav
Vondracek FrantiSek
Fallada Ladislav
Goldstein Petr
Héjek Jan

Mrazek Pavel
Jirkt Milan
Hadek Jiti
Pleticha Jaroslav
Bélecky Jifi
Brichta Pavel
Kotab Milan, ing.
Hrdina Milan
Plhacek Petr
Vertat Ivan

Hajek Jiti

Kment Petr
Cefovsky Roman
Holec Vaclav

Oddil

BS Praha - Praha
SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
RADAVA SC Praha
SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

BC Tabor

BS Praha

BC Tabor

SBK Revnice
SKB DUOPraha

205
180
170
196
206
198
181
149
179
182
148
181
148
160
181
146
199
188
154
190
161
181
170
179
188
166
187
193
173

¢.2

167
178
184
194
159
159
180
184
197
216
153
177
211
170
153
201
157
160
155
182
135
147
153
139
135
172
139
155
170

Kvalifikace 3. M-CR 1999 muZi - sk."B" - Radice

Hra

¢.3

221
237
180
184
223
170
189
211
169
155
211
154
173
181
160
167
159
176
217
157
150
187
171
157
187
182
166
136
148

c.4
200
189
210
165
148
203
178
181
177
165
205
200
179
199
211
190
188
173
167
150
232
162
179
197
157
146
174
178
171

by

793
784
744
739
736
730
728
725
722
718
717
712
711
710
705
704
703
697
693
679
678
677
673
672
667
666
666
662
662

Prumér

198,3
196,0
186,0
184,8
184,0
182,5
182,0
181,3
180,5
179,5
179,3
178,0
177,8
177,5
176,3
176,0
175,8
174,3
173,3
169,8
169,5
169,3
168,3
168,0
166,8
166,5
166,5
165,5
165,5



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Zita Bohumil
Plesinger FrantiSek
Aulicky Pavel
Sedivy Jit
Vondracek Tomas
Kadlec Zdenék
Vild Dominik
Nosek Martin
TrSo Tomas
Navratil Zden¢k
Kosata Vaclav
Vacek Michael
Roubal Vojtéch
Sptira Vaclav, ing.
Dzuroska Jan
Nosek Antonin
Drasil Karel
Michalc¢ik Kamil

Vlach Miroslav, ing.

Zvérina Michal
Tichy Stanislav st.
Hronik Jifi

Suva Jan

Novak Vladimir
Slesinger Véclav
Fuksa Ladislav
Sargsyan Karen
Divi$ Michal
Ruzicka Jaroslav
Sedivy Josef
Marval Jifi
Postranecky Vaclav
Holub Pavel
Kouba Petr
Hadek Tomas

SBK Zab¢hl.Ovcaci
SKB DUOPraha
SBK Zab¢hl.Ovcaci
SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

SKB DUOPraha
SBK Zab¢hl.Ovcaci
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
RADAVA SC Praha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
I.LPSKN Praha

BC Tabor

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BS Praha 2)

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SBK Revnice

BS Praha

I.LPSKN Praha

BC Tabor

BS Praha

153
185
195
125
182
165
169
155
159
139
190
152
155
155
146
164
162
152
145
151
141
128
126
147
146
151
149
120
119
161
166
159
129
126
126

210
157
104
169
143
167
135
161
176
160
147
140
180
178
180
151
155
165
138
153
132
158
145
134
141
128
150
141
171
149
153
180
130
136
128

139
175
198
158
178
177
183
222
158
186
135
172
159
172
155
160
154
148
176
146
172
169
161
156
154
162
142
179
139
111
126
137
170
145
136

156
137
156
197
143
136
156
104
149
152
164
169
138
126
149
149
152
149
154
162
164
148
167
158
148
145
143
140
147
155
127
94

136
157
171

658
654
653
649
646
645
643
642
642
637
636
633
632
631
630
624
623
614
613
612
609
603
599
595
589
586
584
580
576
576
572
570
565
564
561

164,5
163,5
163,3
162,3
161,5
161,3
160,8
160,5
160,5
159,3
159,0
158,3
158,0
157.,8
157,5
156,0
155.,8
153,5
1533
153,0
1523
150,8
149,8
148,8
147,3
146,5
146,0
145,0
144,0
144,0
143,0
142,5
141,3
141,0
140,3



Rl |

65 Capek Jiii

66 Jarusek Martin

67 Bokhem Kaled, dr.
68 Briza Tomas

69 Volerab Pavel

70  Chrpa Jindfich

71 Cajska Roman

72  Vokoun Petr

73  Bohata Miroslav ml.
75 Bohata Miroslav st.

N

2 ~
RS
1 Mazacova Katefina
2 Eisnerova Petra
3 MareSova Jana
4  FiSerova Tana
5 Seidlova Radka
6  Hurkova Dana
7  Voborilova Helena
8  Vondrackova Sarka
9 Kosatova Renata
10 Marvalova Michaela
11 Aulicka Lenka
12 Vackova Marcela
13 Novakova Dagmar
14 Koubova Anna
15 Stachova Markéta
16 Cajskova Lada
17 Kmentova Ivana

Pocet postupujicich ze sk. "B" do finile M-CR 1999 - Hotel DUOQ, Praha - St¥izkov, 4.za¥i 1999:

BS Praha
L.PSKN Praha
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
L.PSKN Praha
L.PSKN Praha
SBK Revnice
BS Praha

BS Praha

BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SBK Zabéhl.Ovcaci
SBK Zabéhl.Ovcaci
BS Praha

SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

BS Praha

SBK Revnice

SBK Zabéhl.Ovcaci
SKB DUOPraha
BC Tabor

BC Tabor

SKB DUOPraha
SBK Revnice

BC Tabor

168
139
170
124
126
105
121
126
144
95

167
134
148
167
202
171
148
142
127
132
154
156
117
148
119
148

145 118
112 183
136 128
149 158
120 173
117 153
130 136
109 142
93 126
130 136

Kvalifikace 3. M-CR 1999 Yen - sk."B" - Radice

145 180
137 213
212 123
202 151
129 172
133 172
159 186
191 153
187 158
181 159
149 149
140 132
141 126
136 116
135 107
105 110

128
123
119
122
112
136
116
121

193
199
190
142
148
169
152
158
156
136
148
150
185
156
128
122

559
557
553
553
531
511
503
498
363
361

685
683
673
662
651
645
645
644
628
608
600
578
569
556
489
485
0

139,8
139,3
138,3
138,3
132,8
127,8
125,8
124,5
90,8
90,3

171,3
170,8
168,3
165,5
162,8
161,3
161,3
161,0
157,0
152,0
150,0
144,5
142,3
139,0
122,3
121,3
0,0

Muzu:
Zen:

11
5

(slovy jedenact)
(slovy pét)



